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09.
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Klasse 11 (EK)
Klasse 12 (JG1)
Klasse 13 (JG2)

BKP1
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AVdual
2BFS

VABO
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(Fortfihrung
Sommerblock)
HOGA B1
(Blockbeschulung)
HOGAT
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SBSH 1/2/3

FHBM
FGA
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September
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September

9:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

10:30 Uhr
9:30 Uhr

10:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr

8:00 Uhr

8:00 Uhr

9:00 Uhr
9:00 Uhr
9:00 Uhr
9:00 Uhr

9:00 Uhr
9:00 Uhr

Boxberg

Buchwaldweg 6
69126 Heidelberg

Wieblingen
Wieblingen
Wieblingen

Boxberg
Wieblingen

Wieblingen
Wieblingen

Wieblingen

Wieblingen

Boxberg

Boxberg

Wieblingen
Wieblingen
Wieblingen
Wieblingen

Boxberg
Boxberg



